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LAB265

LAB68

LAB287

LAB2250

LAB314

LAB69

602452

605011

602453

602465

605029

602459

605031

602522

605032

Fecal Leukocytes

Container:Clean Container, Urine Cup

Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

Ferratin

Container:GREEN-LI HEP, alt: GOLD-SST or RED TOP-PLAIN
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

Fetal Fibronectin

Container:FETAL FIBRONECTIN COLLECTION KIT
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

FETAL SCREEN, REFLEX
Place Of Service:St. Patrick Hospital

FIBRINOGEN
Container:Full Blue top
Place Of Service:Providence St Joseph Medical Center Laboratory

FOLATE
Place Of Service:LABCORP

F001-IgE Egg White
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

F001-1gG Egg White
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

F002-IgE Milk
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

F003-IgE Codfish
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

F003-IgG Codfish
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

F004-IgE Wheat
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

F004-1gG Wheat
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

FO05-IgE Rye
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature

F005-1gG Rye
Container:Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature:Room temperature
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82728

82731

85460
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